AIR UNIT (PRECISION REGULATOR)
MAIR200 series
Specification
Model   MAIR200
Bore No. 8A
Port size 1/4
Medium Air
Max. operating pressure 1 MPa

Symbol
MAIR200 ─ 8A ─ 2K ─ C ─ □
Order example
MODEL BORE
SIZE
8A: 1/4
ADJUSTABLE
PRESS. RANGE
2K: 0.005~0.2 MPa
4K: 0.01~0.4 MPa
8K: 0.01~0.8 MPa
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
C: Pressure gauge (PG-40S)
2-Rc1/8
Pressure gauge
port
2-Rc1/4
Port size
M6x0.5
Panel
(55) 30
59.2 50
50
36
30
2
ø9.5
ø12.5
ø4
2
M
ax
.4
ø5.5
7
11
.3
71 (1
27
.3
)
18
.5
63
OUTSUP
EXH
Bleed
Panel mounting hole
AIR UNIT (PRECISION REGULATOR)
MAIR200 Capacity
Flow feature
Relief characteristics
Pressure characteristics
Primary pressure
0.5 MPa
Primary pressure
0.7 MPa
Primary pressure
1 MPa
Primary pressure
0.7 MPa
Primary pressure
1 MPa
100 100
400
400